
Demographic and Income Profile
City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius
1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Latitude: 33.8322
Ring: 5 mile radius Longitude: -87.27983

Summary Census 2010 2014 2019
Population 20,139 20,134 19,945
Households 8,092 8,107 8,000
Families 5,459 5,443 5,351
Average Household Size 2.41 2.40 2.41
Owner Occupied Housing Units 5,546 5,458 5,382
Renter Occupied Housing Units 2,546 2,649 2,618
Median Age 41.1 41.9 43.1

Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.19% 0.53% 0.73%
Households -0.27% 0.56% 0.75%
Families -0.34% 0.50% 0.66%
Owner HHs -0.28% 0.56% 0.69%
Median Household Income 3.19% 2.79% 2.74%

2014           2019           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,763 21.7% 1,604 20.1%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,249 15.4% 920 11.5%
$25,000 - $34,999 985 12.1% 916 11.4%
$35,000 - $49,999 1,006 12.4% 1,072 13.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 1,244 15.3% 1,286 16.1%
$75,000 - $99,999 809 10.0% 946 11.8%
$100,000 - $149,999 770 9.5% 871 10.9%
$150,000 - $199,999 146 1.8% 199 2.5%
$200,000+ 135 1.7% 186 2.3%

Median Household Income $35,621 $41,668
Average Household Income $51,603 $58,485
Per Capita Income $21,031 $23,591

Census 2010           2014           2019           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 1,215 6.0% 1,153 5.7% 1,156 5.8%
5 - 9 1,243 6.2% 1,210 6.0% 1,141 5.7%
10 - 14 1,239 6.2% 1,210 6.0% 1,177 5.9%
15 - 19 1,191 5.9% 1,096 5.4% 1,074 5.4%
20 - 24 1,176 5.8% 1,145 5.7% 1,012 5.1%
25 - 34 2,520 12.5% 2,568 12.8% 2,464 12.4%
35 - 44 2,447 12.2% 2,455 12.2% 2,406 12.1%
45 - 54 2,910 14.4% 2,670 13.3% 2,480 12.4%
55 - 64 2,701 13.4% 2,871 14.3% 2,892 14.5%
65 - 74 1,815 9.0% 2,012 10.0% 2,277 11.4%
75 - 84 1,220 6.1% 1,232 6.1% 1,332 6.7%

85+ 462 2.3% 513 2.5% 534 2.7%
Census 2010           2014           2019           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 17,099 84.9% 16,786 83.4% 16,266 81.6%
Black Alone 2,081 10.3% 2,231 11.1% 2,352 11.8%
American Indian Alone 72 0.4% 75 0.4% 78 0.4%
Asian Alone 118 0.6% 145 0.7% 180 0.9%
Pacific Islander Alone 28 0.1% 27 0.1% 27 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 467 2.3% 565 2.8% 699 3.5%
Two or More Races 275 1.4% 306 1.5% 343 1.7%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 809 4.0% 996 4.9% 1,259 6.3%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 04, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 1 of 6



Demographic and Income Profile
City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius
1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Latitude: 33.8322
Ring: 5 mile radius Longitude: -87.27983

Area
State
USA

Trends 2014-2019Trends 2014-2019

A
nn

ua
l 
R
at

e 
(i

n 
pe

rc
en

t)

3

2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

2014
2019

Population by AgePopulation by Age

Pe
rc

en
t

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0
0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

   2014 Household Income   2014 Household Income

<$15K
21.7%

$15K - $24K
15.4%

$25K - $34K
12.1%

$35K - $49K
12.4%

$50K - $74K
15.3%

$75K - $99K
10.0%

$100K - $149K
9.5%

$150K - $199K
1.8%

$200K+
1.7%

2014 Population by Race2014 Population by Race

Pe
rc

en
t

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0
White Black Am. Ind. Asian Pacific Other Two+

2014 Percent Hispanic Origin: 4.9%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 04, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 2 of 6



Demographic and Income Profile
City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius
1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Latitude: 33.8322
Ring: 10 mile radius Longitude: -87.27983

Summary Census 2010 2014 2019
Population 39,907 39,890 39,518
Households 15,838 15,873 15,675
Families 11,011 10,989 10,816
Average Household Size 2.47 2.46 2.47
Owner Occupied Housing Units 11,634 11,499 11,346
Renter Occupied Housing Units 4,204 4,375 4,329
Median Age 41.0 42.0 43.1

Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.19% 0.53% 0.73%
Households -0.25% 0.56% 0.75%
Families -0.32% 0.50% 0.66%
Owner HHs -0.27% 0.56% 0.69%
Median Household Income 2.94% 2.79% 2.74%

2014           2019           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 3,321 20.9% 3,023 19.3%
$15,000 - $24,999 2,511 15.8% 1,852 11.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 1,885 11.9% 1,732 11.0%
$35,000 - $49,999 2,190 13.8% 2,321 14.8%
$50,000 - $74,999 2,617 16.5% 2,744 17.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 1,524 9.6% 1,809 11.5%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,317 8.3% 1,498 9.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 298 1.9% 408 2.6%
$200,000+ 210 1.3% 287 1.8%

Median Household Income $36,106 $41,729
Average Household Income $50,210 $56,704
Per Capita Income $20,127 $22,568

Census 2010           2014           2019           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 2,371 5.9% 2,256 5.7% 2,255 5.7%
5 - 9 2,470 6.2% 2,406 6.0% 2,275 5.8%
10 - 14 2,590 6.5% 2,444 6.1% 2,372 6.0%
15 - 19 2,513 6.3% 2,282 5.7% 2,181 5.5%
20 - 24 2,271 5.7% 2,258 5.7% 1,988 5.0%
25 - 34 4,730 11.9% 4,890 12.3% 4,808 12.2%
35 - 44 5,057 12.7% 4,950 12.4% 4,809 12.2%
45 - 54 5,939 14.9% 5,570 14.0% 5,089 12.9%
55 - 64 5,400 13.5% 5,715 14.3% 5,821 14.7%
65 - 74 3,642 9.1% 4,055 10.2% 4,624 11.7%
75 - 84 2,176 5.5% 2,247 5.6% 2,430 6.1%

85+ 748 1.9% 816 2.0% 863 2.2%
Census 2010           2014           2019           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 35,626 89.3% 35,136 88.1% 34,267 86.7%
Black Alone 2,890 7.2% 3,142 7.9% 3,352 8.5%
American Indian Alone 142 0.4% 149 0.4% 156 0.4%
Asian Alone 157 0.4% 196 0.5% 242 0.6%
Pacific Islander Alone 32 0.1% 31 0.1% 31 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 553 1.4% 670 1.7% 829 2.1%
Two or More Races 506 1.3% 566 1.4% 640 1.6%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 1,049 2.6% 1,297 3.3% 1,644 4.2%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 04, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 3 of 6



Demographic and Income Profile
City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius
1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Latitude: 33.8322
Ring: 10 mile radius Longitude: -87.27983

Area
State
USA

Trends 2014-2019Trends 2014-2019

A
nn

ua
l 
R
at

e 
(i

n 
pe

rc
en

t) 2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

2014
2019

Population by AgePopulation by Age

Pe
rc

en
t

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0
0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

   2014 Household Income   2014 Household Income

<$15K
20.9%

$15K - $24K
15.8%

$25K - $34K
11.9%

$35K - $49K
13.8%

$50K - $74K
16.5%

$75K - $99K
9.6%

$100K - $149K
8.3%

$150K - $199K
1.9%

$200K+
1.3%

2014 Population by Race2014 Population by Race

Pe
rc

en
t

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0
White Black Am. Ind. Asian Pacific Other Two+

2014 Percent Hispanic Origin: 3.3%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 04, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 4 of 6



Demographic and Income Profile
City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius
1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Latitude: 33.8322
Ring: 15 mile radius Longitude: -87.27983

Summary Census 2010 2014 2019
Population 62,661 62,867 62,447
Households 24,933 25,096 24,864
Families 17,575 17,620 17,405
Average Household Size 2.48 2.47 2.48
Owner Occupied Housing Units 18,821 18,713 18,531
Renter Occupied Housing Units 6,112 6,383 6,333
Median Age 41.3 42.4 43.6

Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.13% 0.53% 0.73%
Households -0.19% 0.56% 0.75%
Families -0.25% 0.50% 0.66%
Owner HHs -0.20% 0.56% 0.69%
Median Household Income 2.74% 2.79% 2.74%

2014           2019           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 5,217 20.8% 4,769 19.2%
$15,000 - $24,999 3,967 15.8% 2,961 11.9%
$25,000 - $34,999 3,042 12.1% 2,807 11.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 3,631 14.5% 3,838 15.4%
$50,000 - $74,999 4,334 17.3% 4,595 18.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 2,296 9.1% 2,746 11.0%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,901 7.6% 2,183 8.8%
$150,000 - $199,999 408 1.6% 557 2.2%
$200,000+ 299 1.2% 409 1.6%

Median Household Income $35,966 $41,169
Average Household Income $48,956 $55,054
Per Capita Income $19,619 $21,946

Census 2010           2014           2019           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 3,595 5.7% 3,455 5.5% 3,456 5.5%
5 - 9 3,838 6.1% 3,717 5.9% 3,544 5.7%
10 - 14 4,153 6.6% 3,847 6.1% 3,695 5.9%
15 - 19 4,051 6.5% 3,661 5.8% 3,442 5.5%
20 - 24 3,501 5.6% 3,536 5.6% 3,111 5.0%
25 - 34 7,161 11.4% 7,494 11.9% 7,478 12.0%
35 - 44 8,104 12.9% 7,831 12.5% 7,532 12.1%
45 - 54 9,321 14.9% 8,891 14.1% 8,245 13.2%
55 - 64 8,750 14.0% 9,202 14.6% 9,339 15.0%
65 - 74 5,911 9.4% 6,701 10.7% 7,644 12.2%
75 - 84 3,236 5.2% 3,396 5.4% 3,749 6.0%

85+ 1,041 1.7% 1,136 1.8% 1,214 1.9%
Census 2010           2014           2019           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 57,093 91.1% 56,637 90.1% 55,546 88.9%
Black Alone 3,700 5.9% 4,067 6.5% 4,365 7.0%
American Indian Alone 230 0.4% 247 0.4% 265 0.4%
Asian Alone 195 0.3% 241 0.4% 296 0.5%
Pacific Islander Alone 40 0.1% 39 0.1% 39 0.1%
Some Other Race Alone 624 1.0% 761 1.2% 944 1.5%
Two or More Races 779 1.2% 876 1.4% 992 1.6%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 1,278 2.0% 1,590 2.5% 2,018 3.2%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 04, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 5 of 6



Demographic and Income Profile
City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius
1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Latitude: 33.8322
Ring: 15 mile radius Longitude: -87.27983

Area
State
USA

Trends 2014-2019Trends 2014-2019

A
nn

ua
l 
R
at

e 
(i

n 
pe

rc
en

t) 2.5

2

1.5

1

0.5

0

Population Households Families Owner HHs Median HH Income

2014
2019

Population by AgePopulation by Age

Pe
rc

en
t

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0
0-4 5-9 10-14 15-19 20-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75-84 85+

   2014 Household Income   2014 Household Income

<$15K
20.8%

$15K - $24K
15.8%

$25K - $34K
12.1%

$35K - $49K
14.5%

$50K - $74K
17.3%

$75K - $99K
9.1%

$100K - $149K
7.6%

$150K - $199K
1.6%

$200K+
1.2%

2014 Population by Race2014 Population by Race

Pe
rc

en
t

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

0
White Black Am. Ind. Asian Pacific Other Two+

2014 Percent Hispanic Origin: 2.5%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 04, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 6 of 6


