

City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius 1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Ring: 5 mile radius

Latitude: 33.8322 Longitude: -87.27983

Summary	Cer	nsus 2010		2014		2019
Population	CEI	20,139		20,134		19,945
Households		8,092		8,107		8,000
Families		5,459		5,443		5,351
Average Household Size		2.41		2.40		2.41
Owner Occupied Housing Units		5,546		5,458		5,382
Renter Occupied Housing Units		2,546		2,649		2,618
Median Age		41.1		41.9		43.1
Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate		Area		State		National
Population		-0.19%		0.53%		0.73%
Households		-0.27%		0.56%		0.75%
Families		-0.34%		0.50%		0.66%
Owner HHs		-0.28%		0.56%		0.69%
Median Household Income		3.19%		2.79%		2.74%
			20	14	20	19
Households by Income			Number	Percent	Number	Percent
<\$15,000			1,763	21.7%	1,604	20.1%
\$15,000 - \$24,999			1,249	15.4%	920	11.5%
\$25,000 - \$34,999			985	12.1%	916	11.4%
\$35,000 - \$49,999			1,006	12.4%	1,072	13.4%
\$50,000 - \$74,999			1,244	15.3%	1,286	16.1%
\$75,000 - \$99,999			809	10.0%	946	11.8%
\$100,000 - \$149,999			770	9.5%	871	10.9%
\$150,000 - \$199,999			146	1.8%	199	2.5%
\$200,000+			135	1.7%	186	2.3%
					+ 44 660	
Median Household Income			\$35,621		\$41,668	
Average Household Income			\$51,603		\$58,485	
Per Capita Income	Census 20	10	\$21,031	14	\$23,591	19
Population by Age	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Number	Percent
0 - 4	1,215	6.0%	1,153	5.7%	1,156	5.8%
5 - 9	1,243	6.2%	1,210	6.0%	1,141	5.7%
10 - 14	1,239	6.2%	1,210	6.0%	1,177	5.9%
15 - 19	1,191	5.9%	1,096	5.4%	1,074	5.4%
20 - 24	1,176	5.8%	1,145	5.7%	1,012	5.1%
25 - 34	2,520	12.5%	2,568	12.8%	2,464	12.4%
35 - 44	2,447	12.2%	2,455	12.2%	2,406	12.1%
45 - 54	2,910	14.4%	2,670	13.3%	2,480	12.4%
55 - 64	2,701	13.4%	2,871	14.3%	2,892	14.5%
65 - 74	1,815	9.0%	2,012	10.0%	2,277	11.4%
75 - 84	1,220	6.1%	1,232	6.1%	1,332	6.7%
85+	462	2.3%	513	2.5%	534	2.7%
	Census 2010		2014		2019	
Race and Ethnicity	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Number	Percent
White Alone	17,099	84.9%	16,786	83.4%	16,266	81.6%
Black Alone	2,081	10.3%	2,231	11.1%	2,352	11.8%
American Indian Alone	72	0.4%	75	0.4%	78	0.4%
Asian Alone	118	0.6%	145	0.7%	180	0.9%
Pacific Islander Alone	28	0.1%	27	0.1%	27	0.1%
Some Other Race Alone	467	2.3%	565	2.8%	699	3.5%
Two or More Races	275	1.4%	306	1.5%	343	1.7%
Hispanic Origin (Apy Pace)	000	1 004	006	1 004	1 250	6 30/-
Hispanic Origin (Any Race) Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.	809	4.0%	996	4.9%	1,259	6.3%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.



City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius 1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Ring: 5 mile radius

Latitude: 33.8322 Longitude: -87.27983

Trends 2014-2019





2014 Household Income



2014 Population by Race



²⁰¹⁴ Percent Hispanic Origin: 4.9%



City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius 1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Ring: 10 mile radius

Latitude: 33.8322 Longitude: -87.27983

Summary	Cer	ısus 2010		2014		2019
Population		39,907		39,890		39,518
Households		15,838		15,873		15,675
Families		11,011		10,989		10,816
Average Household Size		2.47		2.46		2.47
Owner Occupied Housing Units		11,634		11,499		11,346
Renter Occupied Housing Units		4,204		4,375		4,329
Median Age		41.0		42.0		43.1
Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate		Area		State		National
Population		-0.19%		0.53%		0.73%
Households		-0.25%		0.56%		0.75%
Families		-0.32%		0.50%		0.66%
Owner HHs		-0.27%		0.56%		0.69%
Median Household Income		2.94%		2.79%		2.74%
			2	014	20)19
Households by Income			Number	Percent	Number	Percent
<\$15,000			3,321	20.9%	3,023	19.3%
\$15,000 - \$24,999			2,511	15.8%	1,852	11.8%
\$25,000 - \$34,999			1,885	11.9%	1,732	11.0%
\$35,000 - \$49,999			2,190	13.8%	2,321	14.8%
\$50,000 - \$74,999			2,617	16.5%	2,744	17.5%
\$75,000 - \$99,999			1,524	9.6%	1,809	11.5%
\$100,000 - \$149,999			1,317	8.3%	1,498	9.6%
\$150,000 - \$199,999			298	1.9%	408	2.6%
\$200,000+			210	1.3%	287	1.8%
Median Household Income			\$36,106		\$41,729	
Average Household Income			\$50,210		\$56,704	
Per Capita Income			\$20,127		\$22,568	
	Census 20		2014		2019	
Population by Age	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Number	Percent
0 - 4	2,371	5.9%	2,256	5.7%	2,255	5.7%
5 - 9 10 - 14	2,470	6.2%	2,406	6.0%	2,275	5.8%
	2,590	6.5%	2,444	6.1% 5.7%	2,372	6.0%
15 - 19 20 - 24	2,513	6.3% 5.7%	2,282	5.7%	2,181 1,988	5.5% 5.0%
20 - 24 25 - 34	2,271 4,730	11.9%	2,258 4,890	12.3%	4,808	12.2%
35 - 44	5,057	12.7%	4,890	12.3%	4,808	12.2%
45 - 54	5,939	14.9%	5,570	14.0%	5,089	12.2%
55 - 64	5,400	13.5%	5,715	14.3%		14.7%
65 - 74	3,642	9.1%	4,055	10.2%	5,821 4,624	11.7%
75 - 84	2,176	5.5%	2,247	5.6%	2,430	6.1%
85+	748	1.9%	816	2.0%	863	2.2%
05+	Census 20			2.070)19
Race and Ethnicity	Number	Percent	– Number	Percent	Number	Percent
White Alone	35,626	89.3%	35,136	88.1%	34,267	86.7%
Black Alone	2,890	7.2%	3,142	7.9%	3,352	8.5%
American Indian Alone	142	0.4%	149	0.4%	156	0.4%
Asian Alone	157	0.4%	196	0.5%	242	0.6%
Pacific Islander Alone	32	0.1%	31	0.1%	31	0.1%
Some Other Race Alone	553	1.4%	670	1.7%	829	2.1%
Two or More Races	506	1.3%	566	1.4%	640	1.6%
Hispanic Origin (Any Race)	1,049	2.6%	1,297	3.3%	1,644	4.2%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.						

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.



City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius 1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Ring: 10 mile radius

Latitude: 33.8322 Longitude: -87.27983

Trends 2014-2019





2014 Household Income



2014 Population by Race



²⁰¹⁴ Percent Hispanic Origin: 3.3%



City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius 1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Ring: 15 mile radius

Latitude: 33.8322 Longitude: -87.27983

Summary	Cer	1sus 2010		2014		2019
Population		62,661		62,867		62,447
Households		24,933		25,096		24,864
Families		17,575		17,620		17,405
Average Household Size		2.48		2.47		2.48
Owner Occupied Housing Units		18,821		18,713		18,531
Renter Occupied Housing Units		6,112		6,383		6,333
Median Age		41.3		42.4		43.6
Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate		Area		State		National
Population		-0.13%		0.53%		0.73%
Households		-0.19%		0.56%		0.75%
Families		-0.25%		0.50%		0.66%
Owner HHs		-0.20%		0.56%		0.69%
Median Household Income		2.74%		2.79%		2.74%
			2	014	20	019
Households by Income			Number	Percent	Number	Percent
<\$15,000			5,217	20.8%	4,769	19.2%
\$15,000 - \$24,999			3,967	15.8%	2,961	11.9%
\$25,000 - \$34,999			3,042	12.1%	2,807	11.3%
\$35,000 - \$49,999			3,631	14.5%	3,838	15.4%
\$50,000 - \$74,999			4,334	17.3%	4,595	18.5%
\$75,000 - \$99,999			2,296	9.1%	2,746	11.0%
\$100,000 - \$149,999			1,901	7.6%	2,183	8.8%
\$150,000 - \$199,999			408	1.6%	557	2.2%
\$200,000+			299	1.2%	409	1.6%
			105 044			
Median Household Income			\$35,966		\$41,169	
Average Household Income			\$48,956		\$55,054	
Per Capita Income	Concurs 20	10	\$19,619	014	\$21,946	019
Population by Age	Census 20 Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Number	Percent
0 - 4	3,595	5.7%	3,455	5.5%	3,456	5.5%
5 - 9	3,838	6.1%	3,717	5.9%	3,544	5.7%
10 - 14	4,153	6.6%	3,847	6.1%	3,695	5.9%
15 - 19	4,051	6.5%	3,661	5.8%	3,442	5.5%
20 - 24	3,501	5.6%	3,536	5.6%	3,111	5.0%
25 - 34	7,161	11.4%	7,494	11.9%	7,478	12.0%
35 - 44	8,104	12.9%	7,831	12.5%	7,532	12.1%
45 - 54	9,321	14.9%	8,891	14.1%	8,245	13.2%
55 - 64	8,750	14.0%	9,202	14.6%	9,339	15.0%
65 - 74	5,911	9.4%	6,701	10.7%	7,644	12.2%
75 - 84	3,236	5.2%	3,396	5.4%	3,749	6.0%
85+	1,041	1.7%	1,136	1.8%	1,214	1.9%
	Census 2010		2014		2019	
Race and Ethnicity	Number	Percent	Number	Percent	Number	Percent
White Alone	57,093	91.1%	56,637	90.1%	55,546	88.9%
Black Alone	3,700	5.9%	4,067	6.5%	4,365	7.0%
American Indian Alone	230	0.4%	247	0.4%	265	0.4%
Asian Alone	195	0.3%	241	0.4%	296	0.5%
Pacific Islander Alone	40	0.1%	39	0.1%	39	0.1%
Some Other Race Alone	624	1.0%	761	1.2%	944	1.5%
Two or More Races	779	1.2%	876	1.4%	992	1.6%
				_		_
Hispanic Origin (Any Race)	1,278	2.0%	1,590	2.5%	2,018	3.2%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.						

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.



City of Jasper, AL 5-10-15 Mile Radius 1900 5th Ave S, Jasper, Alabama, 35501 Ring: 15 mile radius

Latitude: 33.8322 Longitude: -87.27983

Trends 2014-2019







2014 Household Income

2014 Population by Race



²⁰¹⁴ Percent Hispanic Origin: 2.5%